EGM-Series Electronic Flowmeters
140 Robbins Road, Lindenow South VIC 3875 Australia
P.O. Box 1750 Bairnsdale VIC 3875 Australia
Ph. +61 3 5157 8309, Fax. +61 3 5157 8332 Email: sales@banksiacontrols.com.au
Are Hall Effect pulse meters designed for volumetric flow measurement of clean liquids across a broad range of
applications in the automotive, aviation, mining, power, chemical, pharmaceutical and petroleum industries.
The EGM-Series will produce accurate and reliable measurements of almost all clean liquids, including but not limited
to; alcohols, fuels and oils, water based salts and solutions, corrosion inhibitors, brake and transmission fluids, greases,

Ph. +61 3 5157 8309, Fax. +61 3 5157 8332 Email: sales@banksiacontrols.com.au
Part No. BCFEGMX0617
Model Coding
Model Size
EGM004 1/8”        (4mm)          1 - 36 L/hr            [0.26 - 9.5 USG/hr]
EGM006 1/4”        (6mm)          2 - 100 L/hr          [0.5 - 27 USG/hr]
EGM008 3/8”        (8mm)          15 - 550 L/hr        [4 - 145 USG/hr]
EGM015 1/2”        (15mm)        1 - 40 L/m            [0.26 - 10.6 USG/m]
EGM020 3/4”        (20mm)        3 - 80 L/m            [0.5 - 21 USG/m]
Body/Rotor/Bearing
A 0 0 Aluminium / PPS / No Bearing
A 5 1 Aluminium / Stainless Steel / Carbon Ceramic
A 5 2 Aluminium / Stainless Steel / Bronze
S 0 0 316 Stainless Steel / PPS / No Bearing
S 5 1 316 Stainless Steel / Stainless Steel / Carbon Ceramic
O-ring Materials
1 Viton (-15°C min [5°F])
3 Teflon encapsulated Viton (-15°C min [5°F])
4 Nitrile (-40°C min [-40°F])
Temperature / Process Connection
8 1 80°C [176°F] max / BSPP (G) female threaded
8 2 80°C [176°F] max / NPT female threaded
Integral Options
0 Hall effect output (no calibration) (2m cable)
1 ^* Hall effect output with one point calibration and K-Factor (2m cable)
2 ^* Fuel consumption (Pulsating flow, PT100 temp sensor, one pt Cal & K-factor) (2m cable)
^ Statement of Conformance. K-factor printed on the meter
* Calibration sheet can be ordered (CAL-SHEET) - see page 1
Model Code Example
EGM008    A    0    0    1     -     8    1    2
 -
 -